
Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 42 Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 42

At GoOn For At GoOn For

0.0 R Geyserville Ave 3.5 0.0 R Geyserville Ave 3.5

3.5 > Asti Rd 6.2 3.5 > Asti Rd 6.2

9.7 R E 1st St/Crocker Rd 0.8 9.7 R E 1st St/Crocker Rd 0.8

10.5 L Crocker Rd 0.0 10.5 L Crocker Rd 0.0

10.5 > River Rd 1.0 10.5 > River Rd 1.0

11.5 R Geysers Rd 13.0 11.5 R Geysers Rd 13.0

24.4 R stay on Geysers Rd 3.3 24.4 R stay on Geysers Rd 3.3

27.7 > North summit 2710' 2.9 27.7 > North summit 2710' 2.9

30.6 > South summit 2310' 6.3 30.6 > South summit 2310' 6.3

36.9 R stay on Geysers Rd 0.6 36.9 R stay on Geysers Rd 0.6

37.5 R Hwy-128 W 4.6 37.5 R Hwy-128 W 4.6

42.1 R Hwy-128 W 0.1 42.1 R Hwy-128 W 0.1

42.2 R Geyserville P&R 42.2 R Geyserville P&R

Dennis Prior 484-4452 Dennis Prior 484-4452

David  Mair 477-3004 David  Mair 477-3004

Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/31251679 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/31251679

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

21100 Geyserville Ave, Geyserville

Geyserville Park 'n Ride  

for beginners and others

Mountain Goat Geysers ride Mountain Goat Geysers ride 

for beginners and others

Geyserville Park 'n Ride  

21100 Geyserville Ave, Geyserville


